
 

TABLE X-C 
 

The Relationship Between Meeting Size, 
Town Size, and Women’s Participation in 

Town Meeting 1970 - 1998 
 

 ABSOLUTE ATTENDANCE  
Town 
Size 

Small Meetings  
Mean Attendance =76 

Middle-Sized Meetings 
Mean Attendance=127 

Large Meetings 
Mean Attendance=207 

Total 
Meetings 

 Femindex N Femindex N Femindex N  
Small towns 

Mean Registered 
Voters = 332 

 
.30 

 
(324) 

 
-.01 

 
(127) 

 
.08 

 
(26) 

 
(477) 

Middle-Sized Towns 
Mean Registered 

Voters = 693 

 
.13 

 
(107) 

 
-.05 

 
(219) 

 
-.15 

 
(151) 

 
(477) 

Large Towns 
Mean Registered 

Voters = 1660 

 
-.14 

 
(48) 

 
-.07 

 
(131) 

 
-.20 

 
(300) 

 
(479) 

Totals  (479)  (477)  (477) (1433) 
 


