TABLE X-C

The Relationship Between Meeting Size,
Town Size, and Women's Participation in
Town Meeting 1970 - 1998

	ABSOLUTE ATTENDANCE						
Town Size	Small Meetings Mean Attendance =76		Middle-Sized Meetings Mean Attendance=127		Large Meetings Mean Attendance=207		Total Meetings
	Femindex	N	Femindex	N	Femindex	N	
Small towns Mean Registered Voters = 332	.30	(324)	01	(127)	.08	(26)	(477)
Middle-Sized Towns Mean Registered Voters = 693	.13	(107)	05	(219)	15	(151)	(477)
Large Towns Mean Registered Voters = 1660	14	(48)	07	(131)	20	(300)	(479)
Totals		(479)		(477)		(477)	(1433)